S1705-1A

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 1705; H.F. No. 2126, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 11 and 13, delete "2020" and insert "2017"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 3, delete "<u>2021</u>" and insert "<u>2018</u>"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 5, delete "<u>4.5 percent</u>" and insert "<u>the rate in effect under section 352.72</u>,
- 1.5 <u>subdivision 2</u>"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 23, delete "<u>subdivision</u>" and insert "<u>subdivisions</u>" and after "<u>1</u>" insert "<u>and</u>
- 1.7 <u>1a,</u>"